BAAWTA
(C) Peer,
35 Linda Feth

BOWTA
(C) Peer,
44 Brooke Butler

BJRWTA
(C) Peer,
6 Emma Tice
96 Kayla Bosley

BAAWTB

(C) Poole,
73 Janet Clarke
46 Katie Fleming

BOWTB

(C) Poole,
44 Brooke Butler

BJRWTB

(C) Poole,
6 Emma Tice
39 Meaghan Mallett
96 Kayla Bosley

SOWTC
(C) Peer,
24 Kendra Klooster

BAAWTC

(C) Peer,
75 Kaylee Versteegh
46 Katie Fleming
73 Janet Clarke

BJRWTC

(C) Peer,
96 Kayla Bosley
39 Meaghan Mallett

SOWTD
(C) Poole,
24 Kendra Klooster

September 11, 2017

Cocoa Bongo

Burberry Blue

Cheerios and milk
Aristicat

Rougemont
Squirrely Acres Cadillac

Burberry Blue

Cheerios and milk
Cocoa Bongo
Aristicat

Lucky Merv

Amante's Dream
Squirrely Acres Cadillac
Rougemont

Aristicat
Cocoa Bongo

Lucky Merv

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015

Walk Trot D

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Lynn Young -

143.0

146.0

148.5
127.0

129.5
127.0

123.0

145.0
137.0
133.0

158.0

140.0
133.0
126.0

147.5
144.0

160.5

68.095%

69.524%

70.714%
60.476%

61.667%
60.476%

58.571%

69.048%
65.238%
63.333%

71.818%

63.636%
60.455%
57.273%

67.045%
65.455%

72.955%
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BAAWTD

(C) Poole,
75 Kaylee Versteegh
73 Janet Clarke
35 Linda Feth

BJRWTD
(C) Poole,
96 Kayla Bosley

SAATR1
(C) Poole,
30 Alex Easton
31 Teresa MacDonald

SJRTR1

(C) Poole,
60 Hannah Kern-Cheng
64 Layla Libby

BAATR1

(C) Poole,
47 Kenzie MacDonald
74 Andy Fiechter
80 Melissa Ward
43 Nicole Avery
75 Kaylee Versteegh
68 Stephanie Liscumb
94 Marlo Stock

BOTR1
(C) Poole,
42 Nadine Mackenzie

BJRTR1

(C) Poole,
48 Hannah Simpson
90 Madison Andrews
6 Emma Tice

29 Kylie Verlinden-Kitchen

28 Katelyn Kleber
41 Jenna DeBoer

SAATR2
(C) Peer,
50 Claire Louise Nicol

September 11, 2017

Amante's Dream
Rougemont
Cocoa Bongo

Aristicat

Promise Land
Remi 209

My Lucky Penny
Ostara

Cruise on Home
Oslo

Teddy

Zinyata

Amante's Dream
Helen

Raffaello's Fair Lady

Partly Cloudy

Llewellyn

Winter Wonderland
Cheerios and milk
Hughie

Alexis

Holly

Second Look

Walk Trot D
Walk Trot D
Walk Trot D

Walk Trot D

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
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Adult Amateur

156.0
142.5
135.0

140.0

151.0
134.0

157.0
149.5

156.0
155.5
155.5
150.5
148.0
146.0
145.0

151.5

166.5
162.5
146.5
146.5
1455
143.5

186.0

70.909%
64.773%
61.364%

63.636%

65.652%
58.261%

68.261%
65.000%

67.826%
67.609%
67.609%
65.435%
64.348%
63.478%
63.043%

65.870%

72.391%
70.652%
63.696%
63.696%
63.261%
62.391%

71.538%

~N o o WN P
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30 Alex Easton

56 Shawna Boakes
32 Nicole Monsberger
57 Kate Fowler

SJRTR2

(C) Peer,
60 Hannah Kern-Cheng
64 Layla Libby

BAATR2

(C) Peer,
47 Kenzie MacDonald
74 Andy Fiechter
68 Stephanie Liscumb
80 Melissa Ward
94 Marlo Stock
43 Nicole Avery

BOTR2
(C) Peer,
42 Nadine Mackenzie

BJRTR2

(C) Peer,
48 Hannah Simpson
90 Madison Andrews
41 Jenna DeBoer

29 Kylie Verlinden-Kitchen

6 Emma Tice
28 Katelyn Kleber

SAATR3

(C) Poole,
30 Alex Easton
50 Claire Louise Nicol
56 Shawna Boakes
32 Nicole Monsberger
57 Kate Fowler

STOCTR

(C) Poole,
32 Nicole Monsberger
30 Alex Easton
23 Jennifer Moore

September 11, 2017

Promise Land
Renaissance Lady
Doctore
Rembrandt

My Lucky Penny
Ostara

Cruise on Home
Oslo

Helen

Teddy

Raffaello's Fair Lady
Zinyata

Partly Cloudy

Llewellyn

Winter Wonderland
Holly

Hughie

Cheerios and milk
Alexis

Promise Land
Second Look
Renaissance Lady
Doctore
Rembrandt

Doctore
Promise Land
Lucky Merv

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
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179.5
160.0
152.5
147.0

183.0
159.5

166.5
161.5
159.5
159.0
156.0
152.0

154.5

191.0
161.0
156.0
155.0
132.0
1315

153.5
151.0
138.5
138.0
1235

167.0
145.0
136.5

69.038%
61.538%
58.654%
56.538%

70.385%
61.346%

64.038%
62.115%
61.346%
61.154%
60.000%
58.462%

59.423%

73.462%
61.923%
60.000%
59.615%
50.769%
50.577%

69.773%
68.636%
62.955%
62.727%
56.136%

64.231%
63.043%
62.045%

o O b WN PP a b~ WD

o O WN P

a b~ W NP
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SOTRF
(C) Peer,
23 Jennifer Moore

SAAL1ST1

(C) Peer,
5 Charlotte Winder
72 Anne Menon
77 Christina Beattie
21 Alicia Haryett
2 Sally Craggs
33 Katie Fleming
56 Shawna Boakes

SO1ST1
(C) Peer,

85 CARLO FREI
BO1ST1
(C) Peer,

11 Jennifer Bruner
BJR1ST1
(C) Peer,

82 Taylor Steele
SAALST2
(C) Poole,

21 Alicia Haryett

5 Charlotte Winder
72 Anne Menon

SO1ST2
(C) Poole,
85 CARLO FREI

BO1ST2
(C) Poole,
11 Jennifer Bruner
BJR1ST2
(C) Poole,
82 Taylor Steele

SAA1ST3
(C) Peer,
5 Charlotte Winder

September 11, 2017

Lucky Merv

EWSZ Liebling
Razzero

| Am Legend
Admirals Rules
Luciento

Ropp's May June
Renaissance Lady

EWSZ La Raliea

Sky Lark Fox

Ticket To Heaven

Admirals Rules
EWSZ Liebling
Razzero

EWSZ La Raliea

Sky Lark Fox

Ticket To Heaven

EWSZ Liebling

Training Level Freestyle

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Lynn Young -

143.0

191.0
181.5
178.0
177.0
166.5
165.5
160.5

175.0

135.0

1745

223.0
213.5
205.5

2145

180.0

210.0

229.5

57.200%

70.741%
67.222%
65.926%
65.556%
61.667%
61.296%
59.444%

64.815%

50.000%

64.630%

69.688%
66.719%
64.219%

67.031%

56.250%

65.625%

67.500%

~N o O WN PP
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2 Sally Craggs

SO1STF
(C) Peer,
2 Sally Craggs

STOC1ST
(C) Peer,
21 Alicia Haryett

SAA2ND1

(C) Poole,
87 Susan Hatherell
17 Lynn Young
77 Christina Beattie
34 Katie Fleming

SO2ND1

(C) Poole,
20 Amanda Haryett
86 Tamsyn Kouwenberg
99 Paige Durham

BAA2ND1
(C) Poole,
53 Amanda Peer

BO2ND1
(C) Poole,
78 Jenny Wilken
SAA2ND2
(C) Peer,
17 Lynn Young
34 Katie Fleming

SO2ND2

(C) Peer,
86 Tamsyn Kouwenberg
99 Paige Durham

BO2ND2
(C) Peer,
78 Jenny Wilken
SO2ND3
(C) Peer,
20 Amanda Haryett

September 11, 2017

Luciento

Luciento

Admirals Rules

Emma

Lady Godiva

I Am Legend
Tequila Sunrise

Bravadorro
Berlusco
Revelation

Caliente

Oh Henry

Lady Godiva
Tequila Sunrise

Berlusco
Revelation

Oh Henry

Bravadorro

First Level, Test 3 2015

USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 2 2015
Second Level, Test 2 2015

Second Level, Test 2 2015
Second Level, Test 2 2015

Second Level, Test 2 2015

Second Level, Test 3 2015
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Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Adult Amateur

196.0

221.5

206.0

213.0
207.5
206.5
188.0

231.0
218.0
210.0

217.5

211.0

199.0
194.5

242.5
225.5

204.0

252.0

57.647%

61.528%

64.375%

64.545%
62.879%
62.576%
56.970%

70.000%
66.061%
63.636%

65.909%

63.939%

51.026%
49.872%

62.179%
57.821%

52.308%

61.463%

A W N P
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SAA3RD1
(C) Peer,
98 Whitney Steeves
8 Lynne Weaver

SO3RD1
(C) Peer,
54 Debbie McFadden
1 Charlotte Elliott

SAA3RD2
(C) Poole,
36 Jennifer Postma

18 Stephanie Murdoch

8 Lynne Weaver
98 Whitney Steeves

SO3RD2
(C) Poole,
1 Charlotte Elliott
54 Debbie McFadden
SAA3RD3
(C) Peer,
36 Jennifer Postma

18 Stephanie Murdoch

SO3RD3
(C) Peer,

7 Michela Silvestre
SO4TH1

(C) Poole,
7 Michela Silvestre

25 Marcy Laframboise

BAA4ATH1
(C) Poole,
92 Laurie O'Neill

SO4TH2
(C) Peer,

25 Marcy Laframboise

PSG
(C) Poole,
51 Rachael Eickholt

September 11, 2017

Zaesha AFI
Vesalius

VDL Ugene
FreeBird

Sexy Superstar
Tcha Tcha
Vesalius
Zaesha AFI

FreeBird
VDL Ugene

Sexy Superstar
Tcha Tcha

Pairadox Fella

Pairadox Fella
Kapture

Do Re Mi

Kapture

Optimus Prime

Third Level, Test 1 2015
Third Level, Test 1 2015

Third Level, Test 1 2015
Third Level, Test 1 2015

Third Level, Test 2 2015
Third Level, Test 2 2015
Third Level, Test 2 2015
Third Level, Test 2 2015

Third Level, Test 2 2015
Third Level, Test 2 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 1 2015
Fourth Level, Test 1 2015

Fourth Level, Test 1 2015

Fourth Level, Test 2 2015

FEI Prix St. Georges 2015
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Open

Open

203.0
167.0

240.5
210.5

261.0
246.0
243.5
239.5

267.0
266.0

246.5
228.5

258.5

247.5
234.5

239.0

203.5

255.5

61.515%
50.606%

72.879%
63.788%

66.923%
63.077%
62.436%
61.410%

68.462%
68.205%

63.205%
58.590%

66.282%

66.892%
63.378%

64.595%

56.528%

67.237%

A W NP
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