BA	A۷	VΤ	Ά

(C) Peer, 35 Linda Feth	Cocoa Bongo	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015	143.0	68.095% 1
BOWTA	Cooda Bongo	miloddolory Walk Hot Fest / 2010	140.0	00.00070
(C) Peer.				
44 Brooke Butler	Burberry Blue	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015	146.0	69.524% 1
BJRWTA				
(C) Peer,				
6 Emma Tice	Cheerios and milk	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015		70.714% 1
96 Kayla Bosley	Aristicat	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015	127.0	60.476% 2
BAAWTB				
(C) Poole,				
73 Janet Clarke	Rougemont	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015	129.5	
46 Katie Fleming	Squirrely Acres Cadillac	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015	127.0	60.476% 2
BOWTB				
(C) Poole,				
44 Brooke Butler	Burberry Blue	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015	123.0	58.571% 2
BJRWTB				
(C) Poole,				
6 Emma Tice	Cheerios and milk	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015	145.0	69.048% 1
39 Meaghan Mallett	Cocoa Bongo	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015	137.0	
96 Kayla Bosley	Aristicat	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015	133.0	63.333% 3
SOWTC				
(C) Peer,				
24 Kendra Klooster	Lucky Merv	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015	158.0	71.818% 1
BAAWTC				
(C) Peer,				
75 Kaylee Versteegh	Amante's Dream	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015	140.0	63.636% 1
46 Katie Fleming	Squirrely Acres Cadillac	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015	133.0	60.455% 2
73 Janet Clarke	Rougemont	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015	126.0	57.273% 3
BJRWTC				
(C) Peer,				
96 Kayla Bosley	Aristicat	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015	147.5	67.045% 1
39 Meaghan Mallett	Cocoa Bongo	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015	144.0	65.455% 2
SOWTD				
(C) Poole,				
24 Kendra Klooster	Lucky Merv	Walk Trot D	160.5	72.955% 1

R	Δ	Δ	V	M	т	n
О	м	m	w	v	•	v

(C) Poole,						
75 Kaylee Versteegh	Amante's Dream	Walk Trot D		156.0	70.909%	1
73 Janet Clarke	Rougemont	Walk Trot D		142.5	64.773%	2
35 Linda Feth	Cocoa Bongo	Walk Trot D		135.0	61.364%	3
BJRWTD						
(C) Poole,						
96 Kayla Bosley	Aristicat	Walk Trot D		140.0	63.636%	1
SAATR1						
(C) Poole,						
30 Alex Easton	Promise Land	Training Level, Test 1 2015		151.0	65.652%	1
31 Teresa MacDonald	Remi Z09	Training Level, Test 1 2015	Adult Amateur	134.0	58.261%	2
SJRTR1						
(C) Poole,						
60 Hannah Kern-Cheng	My Lucky Penny	Training Level, Test 1 2015		157.0	68.261%	1
64 Layla Libby	Ostara	Training Level, Test 1 2015		149.5	65.000%	2
BAATR1						
(C) Poole,						
47 Kenzie MacDonald	Cruise on Home	Training Level, Test 1 2015		156.0	67.826%	1
74 Andy Fiechter	Oslo	Training Level, Test 1 2015		155.5	67.609%	2
80 Melissa Ward	Teddy	Training Level, Test 1 2015		155.5	67.609%	3
43 Nicole Avery	Zinyata	Training Level, Test 1 2015		150.5	65.435%	4
75 Kaylee Versteegh	Amante's Dream	Training Level, Test 1 2015		148.0	64.348%	5
68 Stephanie Liscumb	Helen	Training Level, Test 1 2015		146.0	63.478%	6
94 Marlo Stock	Raffaello's Fair Lady	Training Level, Test 1 2015		145.0	63.043%	7
BOTR1						
(C) Poole,						
42 Nadine Mackenzie	Partly Cloudy	Training Level, Test 1 2015		151.5	65.870%	1
BJRTR1						
(C) Poole,						
48 Hannah Simpson	Llewellyn	Training Level, Test 1 2015		166.5	72.391%	1
90 Madison Andrews	Winter Wonderland	Training Level, Test 1 2015		162.5	70.652%	2
6 Emma Tice	Cheerios and milk	Training Level, Test 1 2015		146.5	63.696%	3
29 Kylie Verlinden-Kitchen	Hughie	Training Level, Test 1 2015		146.5	63.696%	4
28 Katelyn Kleber	Alexis	Training Level, Test 1 2015		145.5	63.261%	5
41 Jenna DeBoer	Holly	Training Level, Test 1 2015		143.5	62.391%	6
SAATR2						
(C) Peer,						
50 Claire Louise Nicol	Second Look	Training Level, Test 2 2015		186.0	71.538%	1

30	Alex Easton	Promise Land	Training Level, Test 2 2015	179.5	69.038%	2
56	Shawna Boakes	Renaissance Lady	Training Level, Test 2 2015	160.0	61.538%	3
32	Nicole Monsberger	Doctore	Training Level, Test 2 2015	152.5	58.654%	4
57	Kate Fowler	Rembrandt	Training Level, Test 2 2015	147.0	56.538%	5
SJR	TR2					
(C) F						
` '	Hannah Kern-Cheng	My Lucky Penny	Training Level, Test 2 2015	183.0	70.385%	1
	Layla Libby	Ostara	Training Level, Test 2 2015	159.5	61.346%	2
	•	Ostara	Training 2000, 10002 2010	100.0	01.01070	_
	ATR2					
(C) F	•	Omice on Henry	Training Lauri Took 0 0045	400 5	04.0000/	,
	Kenzie MacDonald	Cruise on Home	Training Level, Test 2 2015	166.5	64.038%	1
	Andy Fiechter	Oslo	Training Level, Test 2 2015	161.5	62.115%	2
	Stephanie Liscumb	Helen	Training Level, Test 2 2015	159.5	61.346%	3
	Melissa Ward	Teddy	Training Level, Test 2 2015	159.0	61.154%	4
	Marlo Stock	Raffaello's Fair Lady	Training Level, Test 2 2015	156.0	60.000%	5
43	Nicole Avery	Zinyata	Training Level, Test 2 2015	152.0	58.462%	6
BOT	ΓR2					
(C) F	Peer,					
42	Nadine Mackenzie	Partly Cloudy	Training Level, Test 2 2015	154.5	59.423%	2
BJR	TR2					
(C) F	Peer,					
48	Hannah Simpson	Llewellyn	Training Level, Test 2 2015	191.0	73.462%	1
90	Madison Andrews	Winter Wonderland	Training Level, Test 2 2015	161.0	61.923%	2
41	Jenna DeBoer	Holly	Training Level, Test 2 2015	156.0	60.000%	3
29	Kylie Verlinden-Kitchen	Hughie	Training Level, Test 2 2015	155.0	59.615%	4
6	Emma Tice	Cheerios and milk	Training Level, Test 2 2015	132.0	50.769%	5
28	Katelyn Kleber	Alexis	Training Level, Test 2 2015	131.5	50.577%	6
SAA	ATR3					
	Poole,					
` '	Alex Easton	Promise Land	Training Level, Test 3 2015	153.5	69.773%	1
	Claire Louise Nicol	Second Look	Training Level, Test 3 2015	151.0	68.636%	2
	Shawna Boakes	Renaissance Lady	Training Level, Test 3 2015	138.5	62.955%	3
	Nicole Monsberger	Doctore	Training Level, Test 3 2015	138.0	62.727%	4
	Kate Fowler	Rembrandt	Training Level, Test 3 2015	123.5	56.136%	5
				5.0	203070	•
	OCTR					
	Poole,	5 .	T T 0.0015	40= 0	0.4.00.101	,
	Nicole Monsberger	Doctore	Training Level, Test 2 2015	167.0	64.231%	1
	Alex Easton	Promise Land	Training Level, Test 1 2015	145.0	63.043%	2
23	Jennifer Moore	Lucky Merv	Training Level, Test 3 2015	136.5	62.045%	3

CO	гос

(C) Peer,					
23 Jennifer Moore	Lucky Merv	Training Level Freestyle	143.0	57.200%	2
SAA1ST1					
(C) Peer,					
5 Charlotte Winder	EWSZ Liebling	First Level, Test 1 2015	191.0	70.741%	1
72 Anne Menon	Razzero	First Level, Test 1 2015	181.5	67.222%	2
77 Christina Beattie	I Am Legend	First Level, Test 1 2015	178.0	65.926%	3
21 Alicia Haryett	Admirals Rules	First Level, Test 1 2015	177.0	65.556%	4
2 Sally Craggs	Luciento	First Level, Test 1 2015	166.5	61.667%	5
33 Katie Fleming	Ropp's May June	First Level, Test 1 2015	165.5	61.296%	6
56 Shawna Boakes	Renaissance Lady	First Level, Test 1 2015	160.5	59.444%	7
SO1ST1					
(C) Peer,					
85 CARLO FREI	EWSZ La Raliea	First Level, Test 1 2015	175.0	64.815%	1
BO1ST1					
(C) Peer,					
11 Jennifer Bruner	Sky Lark Fox	First Level, Test 1 2015	135.0	50.000%	
	Sky Laik FOX	First Level, Test 1 2013	133.0	30.000 /6	
BJR1ST1					
(C) Peer,					
82 Taylor Steele	Ticket To Heaven	First Level, Test 1 2015	174.5	64.630%	1
SAA1ST2					
(C) Poole,					
21 Alicia Haryett	Admirals Rules	First Level, Test 2 2015	223.0	69.688%	1
5 Charlotte Winder	EWSZ Liebling	First Level, Test 2 2015	213.5	66.719%	2
72 Anne Menon	Razzero	First Level, Test 2 2015	205.5	64.219%	3
SO1ST2					
(C) Poole,					
85 CARLO FREI	EWSZ La Raliea	First Level, Test 2 2015	214.5	67.031%	1
BO1ST2					
(C) Poole,					
11 Jennifer Bruner	Sky Lark Fox	First Level, Test 2 2015	180.0	56.250%	3
	ORY Lank I OX	1 1131 20101, 1031 2 2010	100.0	00.20070	Ü
BJR1ST2					
(C) Poole,					
82 Taylor Steele	Ticket To Heaven	First Level, Test 2 2015	210.0	65.625%	1
SAA1ST3					
(C) Peer,					
5 Charlotte Winder	EWSZ Liebling	First Level, Test 3 2015	229.5	67.500%	1

2 Sally Craggs	Luciento	First Level, Test 3 2015		196.0	57.647%	2
SO1STF						
(C) Peer,						
2 Sally Craggs	Luciento	USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015		221.5	61.528%	1
STOC1ST		•				
(C) Peer, 21 Alicia Haryett	Admirals Rules	First Level, Test 2 2015		206.0	64.375%	1
	Admirals Nules	First Level, Test 2 2013		200.0	04.37370	
SAA2ND1						
(C) Poole,						
87 Susan Hatherell	Emma	Second Level, Test 1 2015	Adult Amateur	213.0	64.545%	1
17 Lynn Young	Lady Godiva	Second Level, Test 1 2015		207.5	62.879%	2
77 Christina Beattie	I Am Legend	Second Level, Test 1 2015		206.5	62.576%	3
34 Katie Fleming	Tequila Sunrise	Second Level, Test 1 2015		188.0	56.970%	4
SO2ND1						
(C) Poole,						
20 Amanda Haryett	Bravadorro	Second Level, Test 1 2015		231.0	70.000%	1
86 Tamsyn Kouwenberg	Berlusco	Second Level, Test 1 2015	Open	218.0	66.061%	2
99 Paige Durham	Revelation	Second Level, Test 1 2015	Open	210.0	63.636%	3
BAA2ND1						
(C) Poole,						
53 Amanda Peer	Caliente	Second Level, Test 1 2015		217.5	65.909%	1
	Canonio	2000.10 2010., 100. 1 20.0			00.00070	•
BO2ND1						
(C) Poole,	0					
78 Jenny Wilken	Oh Henry	Second Level, Test 1 2015	Adult Amateur	211.0	63.939%	1
SAA2ND2						
(C) Peer,						
17 Lynn Young	Lady Godiva	Second Level, Test 2 2015		199.0	51.026%	1
34 Katie Fleming	Tequila Sunrise	Second Level, Test 2 2015		194.5	49.872%	2
SO2ND2						
(C) Peer,						
86 Tamsyn Kouwenberg	Berlusco	Second Level, Test 2 2015	Open	242.5	62.179%	1
99 Paige Durham	Revelation	Second Level, Test 2 2015	Open	225.5	57.821%	2
-			- 1			
BO2ND2						
(C) Peer,	0	0 11 17 100015	A 1 1/2 A	0040	50.000 /	
78 Jenny Wilken	Oh Henry	Second Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	204.0	52.308%	4
SO2ND3						
(C) Peer,						
20 Amanda Haryett	Bravadorro	Second Level, Test 3 2015		252.0	61.463%	1

SAA3RD1

(C) Peer,						
98 Whitney Steeves	Zaesha AFI	Third Level, Test 1 2015		203.0	61.515%	1
8 Lynne Weaver	Vesalius	Third Level, Test 1 2015		167.0	50.606%	2
SO3RD1						
(C) Peer,						
54 Debbie McFadden	VDL Ugene	Third Level, Test 1 2015		240.5	72.879%	1
1 Charlotte Elliott	FreeBird	Third Level, Test 1 2015	Open	210.5	63.788%	2
SAA3RD2						
(C) Poole,						
36 Jennifer Postma	Sexy Superstar	Third Level, Test 2 2015		261.0	66.923%	1
18 Stephanie Murdoch	Tcha Tcha	Third Level, Test 2 2015		246.0	63.077%	2
8 Lynne Weaver	Vesalius	Third Level, Test 2 2015		243.5	62.436%	3
98 Whitney Steeves	Zaesha AFI	Third Level, Test 2 2015		239.5	61.410%	4
SO3RD2						
(C) Poole,						
1 Charlotte Elliott	FreeBird	Third Level, Test 2 2015	Open	267.0	68.462%	1
54 Debbie McFadden	VDL Ugene	Third Level, Test 2 2015	- 1	266.0	68.205%	2
SAA3RD3	·					
(C) Peer,						
36 Jennifer Postma	Sexy Superstar	Third Level, Test 3 2015		246.5	63.205%	1
18 Stephanie Murdoch	Tcha Tcha	Third Level, Test 3 2015 Third Level, Test 3 2015		228.5		2
·	Toria Toria	11111d 26V61, 1651 6 2616		220.0	00.00070	_
SO3RD3						
(C) Peer,						
7 Michela Silvestre	Pairadox Fella	Third Level, Test 3 2015		258.5	66.282%	1
SO4TH1						
(C) Poole,						
7 Michela Silvestre	Pairadox Fella	Fourth Level, Test 1 2015		247.5	66.892%	1
25 Marcy Laframboise	Kapture	Fourth Level, Test 1 2015		234.5	63.378%	2
BAA4TH1						
(C) Poole,						
92 Laurie O'Neill	Do Re Mi	Fourth Level, Test 1 2015		239.0	64.595%	1
SO4TH2						
(C) Peer,						
25 Marcy Laframboise	Kapture	Fourth Level, Test 2 2015		203.5	56.528%	3
•	παριαιο	1 Odrai E000i, 103t Z 2013		200.0	JU.JZU /0	J
PSG						
(C) Poole,						
51 Rachael Eickholt	Optimus Prime	FEI Prix St. Georges 2015		255.5	67.237%	1